
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 

 
Department of Sanskrit 

 

The following are included in the first provisional list for admission to M.A. Sanskrit(1st Sem) 

course for the session 2020-2021. They are advised to submit their fees upto 12.11.2020 (upto 

11.59 pm) online. The selected candidates, who failed to deposit fees by the given date and time 

will lose their chance to get admission and the vacant seats will be offered to the candidate in the 

waiting list. 

Sr. 

No. 

Application 

No. 

Student Name Father Name (Sh.) %age 

ALL INDIA 

1 1139 Mona  Sanjay Kumar 85.15 
2 10272 Sandeep Kumar Maniram 84.83 

3 2942 Suman Rani Mahender 84.19 

4 11615 Varsha Rani Jagdish  83.92 

5 1364 Suman  Balbir Singh  82.75 
6 18883 Jamna Devi Pappu Ram  80.85 

HARYANA OPEN  

1 16352 Aastha Vinod Kumar  76.81 

2 4316 Roop Rekha Radhesham 75 

3 18943 Parmeshwer Nand Suraj Bhan  72.17 

4 11650 Sahil Surender Kumar 71.67 

5 2074 Vijay Singh Rajveer Singh 71.66 

6 18076 Sahil Gadhwal Radhe Shayam  71.40 

7 16387 Kirana Rani Wajeer Singh 68.67 

8 16594 Sunil Raghuveer 67.83 

9 3457 Renu Balwant 63.63 

10 2456 Kumari Mamta Satya Naryan 63.50 

11 11375 Neetu Rani Krishan Lal 61.17 

12 16606 Baljinder Sharma Ram Lal Sharma 60.42 

13 6330 Mamta Rajinder 55.88 

14 3277 Raghubir Subash 54.75 

15 11200 Mukesh  Bhajan Lal 54.17 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SC+DSC 

No candidate available. 

BC-A & B 

No candidate available. 

EWS 

No candidate available. 

PH+DA 

No candidate available. 

 

 

Ms. Ramandeep  Dr. Raj Kumar    Dr. Ravinder Singh 

(Member)   (Member)    (Convener) 

 

 

Chairperson 

 

Copy to: 

1. Incharge, IT Cell, CDLU, Sirsa (Upload the same on University Website). 

2. EDP Cell, CDLU, Sirsa. 

3. SAO(Accounts Branch), CDLU, Sirsa. 

4. A.R. (Academic Branch), CDLU, Sirsa. 

5. A.R. (Vice-Chancellor), CDLU, Sirsa. 

6. P.A(Registrar), CDLU, Sirsa. 

 

 

 

Chairperson 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Application 

No. 

Student Name Father Name (Sh.) Category Total score 

All  India 

1 1139 Mona  Sanjay Kumar Gen. 75.15 
      
      
      
      
      
2 1364 Suman  Balbir Singh  Gen. 72.75 
3 1584 Vikas Punia  Suresh Kumar Gen.   

4 1744 Kanta Rani Mahender Singh BC-A   

5 1793 Raj Bala Ram Murti BC-B   

6 2074 Vijay Singh Rajveer Singh Gen. 66.66 

7 2083 Jai Singh Subhash BC-A   

8 2456 Kumari mamta Satya Naryan Gen. 58.5 

9 2942 Suman Rani Mahender BC-A 74.19 

10 3277 Raghubir Subash SC 49.75 

11 3457 Renu Balwant SC 58.63 

12 3645 Jyoti Ranbir Gen.   

13 4158 Monika Risal Singh Gen. 77.48 

14 4316 Roop Rekha Radhesham BC-A 65 

15 6330 Mamta Rajinder SC 50.88 

16 7219 Mukesh Kumari Satpal BC-A   

17 7292 Pardeep Kumar Raj Kumar BC-B   

18 7699 Kanta Satbir Singh BC-A   

19 9300 Shiksha Dharamvir BC-A   

20 10272 Sandeep Kumar Maniram SC 66.2 

21 10574 Priyanka Ram Murti Gen.   

22 11200 Mukesh  Bhajan Lal Gen. 49.17 

23 11375 Neetu Rani Krishan Lal SC 56.17 

24 11615 Varsha Rani Jagdish BC-A   

25 11650 Sahil Surender Kumar Gen. 61.67 

26 13412 Kanta Devi  Mahavir Singh Gen.   

27 15727 Vinod Kumar  Rohtash Kumar BC-B 64.91 

28 16352 Aastha Vinod Kumar Gen.   

29 16387 Kiran Rani Wajeer Singh SC 63.67 

30 16594 Sunil Raghuveer Gen. 62.83 

31 16606 Baljinder Sharma Ram Lal Sharma Gen. 55.42 



32 17193 Kavita Singhpal Gen.   

33 17985 Amina Sukhpal Gen.   

34 18076 Sahil Gadhwal Radhe Shayam Gen.   

35 18883 Jamna Devi Pappu Ram BC-A   

36 18943 Parmeshwer 

Nand 

Suraj Bhan Gen.   

37 19091 Preeti Chanderbhan Gen.   

38 19389 Rakesh Kumar Krishan Chander SC   

39 19395 Sunil Kumar Bhoj Raj  BC-A   

 


